

E AND R AMENDMENTS TO LB755

Introduced by Murante, 49, Chairman Enrollment and Review

- 1 1. On page 2, line 8; and page 3, line 3, after
2 "insurance" insert "contract".
- 3 2. On page 4, strike line 10 and insert "accident and
4 health insurance contracts".
- 5 3. On page 6, line 12, strike "reserve liabilities" and
6 insert "reserves".
- 7 4. On page 8, line 4, after "information" insert an
8 underscored comma.
- 9 5. On page 10, line 13, after "contracts" insert
10 "issued".
- 11 6. On page 14, line 5, strike "subdivision,", show as
12 stricken, and insert "subsection".
- 13 7. On page 32, line 13, strike "that".
- 14 8. On page 33, lines 1 and 12, strike the period and
15 insert an underscored semicolon.
- 16 9. On page 34, line 21, strike the semicolon and insert
17 an underscored colon.
- 18 10 On page 35, line 1, strike "polices" and insert
19 "policies"; and in line 2 strike "reflects" and insert "the
20 valuation must reflect".
- 21 11. On page 37, line 8, after "act" insert an underscored
22 comma.
- 23 12. On page 38, line 18, after "produced" insert an

1 underscored comma.

2 13. On page 39, line 13, strike the comma.

3 14. On page 40, line 23, strike "subdivision" and insert
4 "subdivisions".

5 15. On page 41, line 19, after "8" insert "of this act".

6 16. On page 51, line 20, after "percent" insert an
7 underscored comma.